Great s

ESCAApes

WINNIPEG PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

3:00-3:20 p.m.

3:35-3:55 p.m.

4:10-4:30 p.m.

4:45-5:05 p.m.

5:20-5:40 p.m.

5:55-6:15 p.m.

6:30-6:50 p.m.

EMBASSY B EMBASSY C EMBASSY D EMBASSY E EMBASSY F
Transat Globus Family of | CAA Rewards Nexus Holidays | Norwegian
Brands Cruise Line
Holland Park’N Fly CAA Travel Uniworld Westworld
America Line Insurance Boutique River |Tours

Cruises

Bahia Principe | Princess Cruises Solo EsCAApes |Insight Viking Cruises
Club Vacations
Royal AmaWaterways AM Resorts Just You Rocky
Caribbean Mountaineer
Cruises
Trafalgar Iberostar Resorts | Extraordinary Azamara The Walt
Explorations Disney
Company Ltd.
Be Live Hotels | G Adventures CAA Travel Celebrity Member Choice
Cruises Vacations
Goway Paul Gauguin Sandals Carnival Cruises

i

a

d
= &
Fl

mﬁ ) 1(’ (] '..




