Escapes EXPO

WINNIPEG PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

	EMBASSY B	EMBASSY C	EMBASSY D	EMBASSY E	EMBASSY F
3:00-3:20 p.m.	Transat	Globus Family of Brands	CAA Rewards	Nexus Holidays	Norwegian Cruise Line
3:35-3:55 p.m.	Holland America Line	Park'N Fly	CAA Travel Insurance	Uniworld Boutique River Cruises	Westworld Tours
4:10-4:30 p.m.	Bahia Principe	Princess Cruises	Solo EsCAApes Club	Insight Vacations	Viking Cruises
4:45-5:05 p.m.	Royal Caribbean Cruises	AmaWaterways	AM Resorts	Just You	Rocky Mountaineer
5:20-5:40 p.m.	Trafalgar	Iberostar Resorts	Extraordinary Explorations	Azamara	The Walt Disney Company Ltd.
5:55-6:15 p.m.	Be Live Hotels	G Adventures	CAA Travel	Celebrity Cruises	Member Choice Vacations
6:30-6:50 p.m.	Goway		Paul Gauguin	Sandals	Carnival Cruises



Travel

